Overzicht jurering

trommelaars,

Bondsfeest1  20-5-2012

vendelaars en Bondsfeest2  3-6-2012
m arkete Nntsters Bondsfeest3  17-6-2012

Trommelaar
Gijsen Jesse
ULENAERS ANNIECK
ULENAERS ROB
Verhaegen Danny
Baens Luc

Soetens Emiel

Verheyen Bert

Symons Jentel

Dirkx Axel

Vendelaar

Plessers Roel

Marketentster
Verstraten Marleen
Melgers Annie
Kerkhofs Marie-Josée
Geusens Alice
Knubben Saskia
Diederen Manon

Triki Joke

Nouwen Christine

Bondsfeest4  15-7-2012

Sint-Harlindis & Relindis Ellikom
Sint-Harlindis & Relindis Ellikom
Sint-Harlindis & Relindis Ellikom
Sint-Hubertus Manestraat

Sint-Hubertus Manestraat

Sint-Monulphus & Gondulphus Il Maasmec
Sint-Sebastiaan Sint-Huibrechts-Lille
Sint-Sebastiaan Sint-Huibrechts-Lille

Sint-Sebastiaan Sint-Huibrechts-Lille

Sint-Joris Kaulille

Sint-Catharina Beek

Sint-Catharina Beek

Sint-Catharina Beek

Sint-Laurentius Bocholt
Sint-Sebastiaan Dorne
Sint-Sebastiaan Dorne
Sint-Sebastiaan Sint-Huibrechts-Lille

Sint-Sebastiaan Sint-Huibrechts-Lille

Sint-Lambertus Louwel
Sint-Catharina Beek
Sint-Servatius Raam
Sint-Martinus Grootbeersel

1 2 3
0,00 83,00 0,00
0,00 83,00 0,00
0,00 83,00 0,00
0,00 86,00 0,00
0,00 90,00 88,00
0,00 0,00 0,00
82,00 0,00 0,00
82,00 0,00 0,00
82,00 0,00 0,00

1 2 3
0,00 88,00 0,00

1 2 3
0,00 0,00 93,00
0,00 0,00 0,00
96,00 0,00 0,00
94,00 93,50 95,00
0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 87,50
90,50 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 92,50

0,00
0,00
0,00
86,00
0,00
85,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
96,00
0,00
0,00
96,50
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00



